
BCHS Boys Soccer 2024

Mon-Thurs Feb 5-8 @ Bryan College 4:30-6

Thursday February 22 Sweetwater 5 pm

Thursday February 29 Cannon Co 5 pm

Tuesday March 5 Sparta 6 pm

Thursday March 7 Lookout Valley 6 pm

Tuesday March 12 Marion 6 pm

Tuesday March 19 Tellico Plains 5 pm

Thursday March 21 @ Sparta 6 pm

Tuesday April 9 @ Cannon Co 6 pm

Thursday April 11 @ Dunlap 6 pm

Tuesday April 16 Sale Creek 6 pm

Thursday April 18 McMinn Central 5 pm

Tuesday April 23 @ CSAS 6 pm

Thursday May 2 @ Chatt Prep 5 pm


